55
EasyPREP - Laboratory Automation
SCP SCIENCE
easyprep - Unattended Laboratory
Automation
The EasyPREP line of laboratory automation includes:
56   Sample Handler automated Liquid Sample Preparation
          for ICP-OES/MS labs

(polyphosphate)    1 ppm 125 ml 250-190-530
standards & reagents
Ordering Information
Request Instrument Certification
special certification
System calibration of dispensing accuracy
Catalog No. 010-400-050
ISO 17025
and
ISO 8655-5
Compliant
EasyPREP - Laboratory Automation
SCP SCIENCE68
www.scpscience.com  | e-mail: sales@scpscience.com | phone: +1 (514) 457-0701
supplies for Skalar San Systems
SCP SCIENCE manufactures supplies for segmented flow chemistry analyzers. Glass
coils are made in our glass shop. ExactFLOW tubing is flared at both ends to simplify the
insertion into other connecting components. Don’t need the flares? Simply cut back the flare a
few millimeters to the desired internal diameter. ExactFLOW tubing is a 3 stop design which
can be used two times prior to replacing.
Color Code Description Flowrate
(ml/min) ID (mm) Skalar No. Catalog No.
ORANGE RED ORANGE Tubing, Calibration Pump (pk/12) 0.03 --- SA-3021 080-070-630
ORANGE BLUE ORANGE Tubing, Calibration Pump (pk/12) 0.05 --- SA-3022 080-070-631
ORANGE GREEN ORANGE Tubing, Calibration Pump (pk/12) 0.10 --- SA-3024 080-070-632
ORANGE YELLOW ORANGE Tubing, Calibration Pump (pk/12) 0.16 --- SA-3025 080-070-633
ORANGE WHITE ORANGE Tubing, Calibration Pump (pk/12) 0.23 --- SA-3026 080-070-634
BLACK BLACK BLACK Tubing, Calibration Pump (pk/12) 0.32 --- SA-3027 080-070-635
ORANGE ORANGE ORANGE Tubing, Calibration Pump (pk/12) 0.42 --- SA-3028 080-070-636
WHITE WHITE WHITE Tubing, Calibration Pump (pk/12) 0.60 --- SA-3029 080-070-637
RED RED RED Tubing, Calibration Pump (pk/12) 0.80 --- SA-3030 080-070-638
GRAY GRAY GRAY Tubing, Calibration Pump (pk/12) 1.00 --- SA-3031 080-070-639
YELLOW YELLOW YELLOW Tubing, Calibration Pump (pk/12) 1.20 --- SA-3032 080-070-640
YELLOW BLUE YELLOW Tubing, Calibration Pump (pk/12) 1.40 --- SA-3033 080-070-641
BLUE BLUE BLUE Tubing, Calibration Pump (pk/12) 1.60 --- SA-3034 080-070-642
GREEN GREEN GREEN Tubing, Calibration Pump (pk/12) 2.00 --- SA-3035 080-070-643
PURPLE PURPLE PURPLE Tubing, Calibration Pump (pk/12) 2.50 --- SA-3036 080-070-644
PURPLE BLACK PURPLE Tubing, Calibration Pump (pk/12) 2.90 --- SA-3037 080-070-645
PURPLE ORANGE PURPLE Tubing, Calibration Pump (pk/12) 3.40 --- SA-3038 080-070-646
PURPLE WHITE PURPLE Tubing, Calibration Pump (pk/12) 3.90 --- SA-3039 080-070-647
ORANGE BLACK Tubing, Pump, Sample Rinse (pk/8) --- --- SA-1060 080-070-601
Tubing, Polyethylene (15 meters) --- 0.7 SA-5140 080-070-651
Tubing, Polyethylene (15 meters) --- 1.0 SA-5141 080-070-652
Tubing, Polyethylene (15 meters) --- 1.5 SA-5142 080-070-653
Tubing, Silicon (3 meters) --- 0.5 SA-3150 080-070-770
Tubing, Silicon (15 meters) --- 1.0 SA-5150 080-070-771
tubing
69
EasyPREP - Laboratory Automation